5F_LED_specification_industrial 08/19 page 1 of 3
Industrial
5FL specification
up to 14,000 lumens
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lumens:  Qty:
Notes:
Day-Brite / CFI 5FL LED specification industrial is a high performing luminare
delivering smooth diffuse light ideal for industrial or commercial applications.
Ordering guide Example: 5FL440L840-PP2-UNV-DIM
Series Length
(nominal)
Lumens1
(nominal)
Color temp. Reflector Voltage Driver Options
5FL        –       –       – DIM       –
5FL LED
specification
industrial
4 4' length 40L 4,000 lumens
55L 5,500 lumens
70L 7,000 lumens
835 80 CRI,
3500K
840 80 CRI,
4000K
850 80 CRI,
5000K
PP2 Slotted uplight
PPS Solid
UNV Universal
voltage
120-277V
347 347V
DIM Dimming
0-10V 1%
dimming
BSL10LST Factory wired Bodine integral
emergency pack. Nominal 1100-1400 lumens
LSXR10 2 Motion detector (ON/OFF)
LSXR10HL2 Motion detector (ON/DIM to 10%)
SNH200 Integral EasySense sensor,
daylighting with advanced grouping
NLENS No diffusing lens
8 8' length 80L 8,000 lumens
110L 11,000 lumens
140L 14,000 lumens
Accessories (order separately)
• E4-HKK – Sliding hanger bracket with 7/8" hole (one)
• E4-HKS – Sliding hanger bracket with 1/4" x 1" slot (one)
• FL-123 – 5' chain (w/S-hooks) set
• 5F-IJ – Heavy duty in-line coupler
• 5F-DEK – Reflector end caps
1. Nominal delivered lumens at 25°C ambient
2. Not for use with SNH200 option
General notes
• All options are factory installed.
• All accessories are field installed.
• Many luminaire components, such as reflectors, refractors, lenses,
sockets, lampholders, and LEDs are made from various types of plastics
which can be adversely affected by airborne contaminants. If sulfur based
chemicals, pertroleum based products, cleaning solutions, or other
contaminants are expected in the intended area of use, consult factory
for compatibility.
5F_LED_specification_industrial 08/19 page 2 of 3
5FL LED specification industrial
Up to 14,000 lumens
5F_LED_specification_industrial 08/19 page 2 of 3
Dimensions
2-1/16"7/8" dia.
hole
2-1/8"
2-1/16"
2-1/8"
1/4" x 1"
slot
E4-HKS mounting bracket
E4-HKK mounting bracket
5F-IJ in-line coupler
5F-DEK end cap